
Pos.

Junior A

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Junior B

1

2

3

4

5

St.Nr.

27

45

69

12

58

5

29

195

15

44

3

4

99

18

Name

Dirk Geiger

Leon Orgis

Dennis Norick Stelzer

Jonas Hähle

Joshua Bauer

Mike Unger

Valentin Frühauf

Troy Bude

Dominic Chioggi

Kevin Orgis

Lukas Tulovic

Adrian Hähle

Pedro John

Ryan van Lagemaat

Klasse

Junior A

Junior A

Junior A

Junior A

Junior A

Junior A

Junior A

Junior A

Junior A

Junior B

Junior B

Junior B

Junior B

Junior B

Runden

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

8

7

7

7

Diff.

1.347

1.436

4.932

35.673

44.213

54.846

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

Gesamtzeit

7:10.289

7:11.636

7:11.725

7:15.221

7:45.962

7:54.502

8:05.135

7:29.035

7:31.529

8:02.273

7:14.763

7:15.492

7:41.167

Beste Zeit.

1:01.664

1:01.799

1:00.991

1:01.997

1:06.137

1:07.040

1:08.669

1:13.278

1:14.347

59.656

58.306

1:01.631

1:05.948

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

1 Runde

Durchschn.Geschw.

54,940

Beste Rundenzeit

58.306

Beste Geschw.

56,804

Beste Runde von

3 - Lukas Tulovic
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2. Wertungslauf Junior A / Junior B

Rennen started at 13:04:47

Neue Strecke 0,920 Km

10.10.2010 13:00


